AGENDA

The SunShot Showcase @SPI

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

12:00-1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30 PM

Tuesday, September 12

10 am —3:45 pm with 1 hour lunch break at 12:00

Innovation Theater

Welcome & Kick off
Certain Solar

Energy Sense Finance / Ei Value
Solstice
Startup keynote speaker

Extensible Energy
PowerScout
ProjectEconomics Inc

Lunch Break

Operant Solar
WattGlass, Inc

Tessolar Inc.

Soliculture

Startup keynote speaker

Solar Dynamics LLC
EdgePower

SenSanna Incorporated
Nhu Energy, Inc.
EnergySage

SunShot keynote speaker

Adam Cohen, Co-founder and Data
Scientist

Jamie Johnson, Founder

Sandhya Murali, Co-Founder

Tim Unruh, Deputy Assistant Secretary
for Renewable Power, US Department
of Energy

John Powers, President and CEO

Attila Toth, CEO

Chris Barrett, Managing Director and Co-
Founder

Randy King, CEOQ/CTO

Corey Thompson, CEO

Jaco Pretorius, Founder and CTO
Glenn Alers, President

Frank van Mierlo, CEO

1366 Technologies

Hank Price, Managing Director
Nate Glasgow, CEO

Jacqueline Hines, CEO

Rick Meeker, Principal/President
Vikram Aggarwal, Founder & CEO
Charlie Gay, SunShot Initiative Director,
US Department of Energy

e Team’s presentation format — total 15 min, consisting of three segments:
o 8-min pitch,
o 5-min Q&A, and
o 2-min transition and setup



